Surgical Technique
Biotrak® Resorbable Fixation System
Biotrak® Resorbable Fixation System
The Biotrak Resorbable Fixation System is designed to provide
fixation for indications in the upper and lower extremities including
fractures, fusions, and osteotomies. The Biotrak system of fixation
devices is comprised of the Biotrak Helical Nail, the Biotrak Pin,
and the Biotrak Screw in both Standard and Mini sizes.

1212
Acumed® Biotrak® Resorbable Fixation System
Ordering Information
Biotrak® Mini Screws
Biotrak Mini 16 mm Screw 30170057-S
Biotrak Mini 18 mm Screw 30170058-S
Biotrak Mini 20 mm Screw 30170059-S
Biotrak Mini 22 mm Screw 30170060-S
Biotrak Mini 24 mm Screw 30170061-S
Biotrak® Mini Screw Instrumentation
Biotrak Mini Drill 30100151
Biotrak Mini Tap 30100152
Biotrak Mini Driver 30100153
Biotrak Mini Ejector 30100154
.035" x 6" ST Guide Wire 80100101
Quick Release Handle 80100125
Biotrak Depth Gauge 30100109
Biotrak Arthroscopic Cannula 30100108
Arthroscopic Probe 30100105
Biotrak® Standard Screws
Biotrak 16 mm Screw 30170007-S
Biotrak 18 mm Screw 30170008-S
Biotrak 20 mm Screw 30170009-S
Biotrak 22 mm Screw 30170010-S
Biotrak 24 mm Screw 30170011-S
Biotrak® Standard Screw Instrumentation
Biotrak Drill 30100101
Guide Wire .045" x 6" ST 80100100
Biotrak Tap 30100102
Biotrak Driver 30100103
Biotrak Ejector 30100104
Biotrak Depth Gauge 30100109
Biotrak Arthroscopic Cannula 30100108
Arthroscopic Probe 30100105
Quick Release Handle 80100125
Biotrak Screw System Tray Assembly 80-0516
Biotrak® Pin
Biotrak 2.0 mm x 20 mm Pin 30170320-S
Biotrak 2.0 mm x 30 mm Pin 30170330-S
Biotrak 2.0 mm x 40 mm Pin 30170340-S
Biotrak® Pin Instrumentation
Biotrak Pin Plunger 30100353
Biotrak Pin Cannula 30100352
Biotrak Pin Microdrill, 2 mm 30100351